
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

NORTHPORT DRIVE - SCHOOL ROAD TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2023
CONTRACT NO. 9304
DATE: 11/9/23
PREQUALIFICATION: 310, 320

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $110,412.65

Parisi Construction, LLC $146,474.85 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $172,851.26 OK

 


