
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 9304 
NORTHPORT DRIVE - SCHOOL ROAD TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2023 
 
 
 
PARISI CONSTRUCTION, LLC  $146,474.85 
                 
             
 
Acct. No. 14439-45-176: 54430 (96882)       $146,474.85 
Contingency 8%+      11,715.15 
  
 
  
GRAND TOTAL $158,190.00 

  
 


